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BROKERS & INSURANCE MARKETING

1-888-858-4766
www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry

Convalescent Nursing Facilities

Stores-Wholesale

Concrete or Cement Work

Hotels
Residential Care Facilities for Adults

Plastering/Stuccoo Work

Trucking/Towing

Building Operation
Refrigeration Equip

Door, Door Frame or Pre-Glazed Window
Installation

Homemaker Services

Painting or Wallpaper Installation

Field Crops

Door, Door Frame or Pre-Glazed Window
Installation

Janitorial Services

Hotels

Residential Care Facilities for the
Developmentally Disabled

Metal Stock Dealers

Automobile or Truck Dealers

Home Care Services
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8829
8018

5201

9050

9070

5484
7219

9015
5183

5107

8827
5474

0171

5107

9008
9050

9085

8106
8391

8827

1.08
1.89

1.00

2.94

0.50

0.98
1.00

1.00
1.33

0.73

1.00
0.82

1.00

0.74

1.00
0.82

1.00

0.76
0.77

0.82

$238,226.00
$140,408.00
$108,101.00

$94,089.00
$48,630.00
$43,964.00

$42.856.00

$39,204.00
$29,827.00
$27,953.00

$27,835.00
$27,446.00
$26,811.00

$24,430.00

$25,350.00
$21,990.00
$21,839.00

$20,684.00
$19,017.00

$17,014.00

Contact Us

mail your
Submission

all us today!
888-858-4766

CLICK HERE to
check out our
products & markets

Class Code Search

CLICK HERE to use
our Class-Code
Search Tool

Follow Us

[ronwood Brokers
28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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Industry 8
House Furnishings 9521 1.00 $15,118.00
Hardwood Floor Laying-Including Finishing 5436 0.87 $13,297.00
Public Health Nursing Associations 8827 1.00 $13,079.00
Stores 8117 1.00 $11,998.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities 8389 1.00 $11,988.00
Residential Care Facilities for Elderly 9070 1.00 $11,498.00
Homemaker Service 8835 0.78 $10,747.00
Wallboard Application 5446 0.84 $10,660.00
Automobile or Automobile Truck Dismantling 3821 1.00 $10,523.00
Apartment or Condominium Complex Operation 9011 0.80 $10,097.00
Glaziers 5467 0.87  $9,688.00
Concrete or Cement Work 5205 1.00 $8,320.00
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00  $6,866.00
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00 $6,811.00
Nursing-Home Health, Public and Traveling 8835 096  $6,376.00
Restaurants or Taverns 9079 1.00 $6,023.00
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled 9085 1.00  $5,446.00
Stores-Clothing and Dry Goods 8008 1.00  $5,136.00
Electronics Industry 3643 0.81  $4,762.00
Plumbing 5183 1.00 $4,380.00
Painting or Wallpaper Installation 5482 1.00 $3,219.00
Machine Shops 3632 1.00 $2,777.00
Homemaker Service 8835 1.00  $2,010.00
Homemaker Service 8835 1.00 $1,694.00

Physician and Clerical 8832 1.00 $455.00



