

1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES!

Industry	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$	
Convalescent Nursing Facilities	8829	1.08	\$238,226.00	
Stores-Wholesale	8018	1.89	\$140,408.00	
Concrete or Cement Work	5201	1.00	\$108,101.00	
Hotels	9050	2.94	\$94,089.00 \$48,630.00	
Residential Care Facilities for Adults	9070	0.50		
Plastering/Stuccoo Work	5484	0.98	\$43,964.00	
Trucking/Towing	7219	1.00	\$42.856.00	
		1.00		
Building Operation	9015	1.00	\$39,204.00	
Refrigeration Equip	5183	1.33	\$29,827.00	
Door, Door Frame or Pre-Glazed Window Installation	5107	0.73	\$27,953.00	
Homemaker Services	8827	1.00	\$27,835.00	
Painting or Wallpaper Installation	5474	0.82	\$27,446.00	
Field Crops	0171	1.00	\$26,811.00	
Door, Door Frame or Pre-Glazed Window Installation	5107	0.74	\$24,430.00	
Janitorial Services	9008	1.00	\$25,350.00	
Hotels	9050	0.82	\$21,990.00	
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$21,839.00	
Metal Stock Dealers	8106	0.76	\$20,684.00	
Automobile or Truck Dealers	8391	0.77	\$19,017.00	
Home Care Services	8827	0.82	\$17,014.00	

Contact Us Visit Us Online Email your **Submission** Call us today! 888-858-4766 **Our Markets CLICK HERE to** check out our products & markets Class Code Search **CLICK HERE** to use our Class-Code Search Tool Follow Us

Ironwood Brokers 28202 Cabot Rd | Suite 435 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677



1-888-858-4766

www.ironwoodbrokers.com

CHECK OUT OUR RECENT WORK COMP BINDS & SUCCESSES! -CONTINUED-

	Class Code	Ex-Mod	Premium \$
Industry	C	Ä	Pre
House Furnishings	9521	1.00	\$15,118.00
Hardwood Floor Laying-Including Finishing	5436	0.87	\$13,297.00
Public Health Nursing Associations	8827	1.00	\$13,079.00
Stores	8117	1.00	\$11,998.00
Automobile or Truck Repair Facilities	8389	1.00	\$11,988.00
Residential Care Facilities for Elderly	9070	1.00	\$11,498.00
Homemaker Service	8835	0.78	\$10,747.00
Wallboard Application	5446	0.84	\$10,660.00
Automobile or Automobile Truck Dismantling	3821	1.00	\$10,523.00
Apartment or Condominium Complex Operation	9011	0.80	\$10,097.00
Glaziers	5467	0.87	\$9,688.00
Concrete or Cement Work	5205	1.00	\$8,320.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$6,866.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$6,811.00
Nursing-Home Health, Public and Traveling	8835	0.96	\$6,376.00
Restaurants or Taverns	9079	1.00	\$6,023.00
Residential Care Facilities for the Developmentally Disabled	9085	1.00	\$5,446.00
Stores-Clothing and Dry Goods	8008	1.00	\$5,136.00
Electronics Industry	3643	0.81	\$4,762.00
Plumbing	5183	1.00	\$4,380.00
Painting or Wallpaper Installation	5482	1.00	\$3,219.00
Machine Shops	3632	1.00	\$2,777.00
Homemaker Service	8835	1.00	\$2,010.00
Homemaker Service	8835	1.00	\$1,694.00
Physician and Clerical	8832	1.00	\$455.00